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Description

202208020003
00810

08/02/2022
08:19:47 AM

NSH CORP Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

54 8 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:4367
Book:54 Pg:8
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
4

202201100000
10770

01/10/2022
01:07:01 PM

NSH CORP Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

54 38 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:4240
Book:54 Pg:38
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
3

202201200000
27370

01/20/2022
01:30:51 PM

NSH CORP Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

54 38 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:4245
Book:54 Pg:38
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
3

202206150002
41210

06/15/2022
02:20:56 PM

NSH CORP Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK

54 8 Instr
#:20160506000
154710

Lot#:4366
Book:54 Pg:8
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
4


