Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202208020003 00810	08/02/2022 08:19:47 AM	NSH CORP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			54	8	Instr #:20160506000 154710	Lot#:4367 Book:54 Pg:8 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 4
202201100000 10770	01/10/2022 01:07:01 PM	NSH CORP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			54	38	Instr #:20160506000 154710	Lot#:4240 Book:54 Pg:38 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 3
202201200000 27370	01/20/2022 01:30:51 PM	NSH CORP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			54	38	Instr #:20160506000 154710	Lot#:4245 Book:54 Pg:38 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 3
202206150002 41210	06/15/2022 02:20:56 PM	NSH CORP	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK			54	8	Instr #:20160506000 154710	Lot#:4366 Book:54 Pg:8 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE